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Whole Kernel CORN 

Cream Style CORN N0 . 303

P E A S NO. 303

 

P E A C H E S HALVES NO. 303 

PEACHES SLICED NO. 303

TOMATO JUCE   OI.

BEEF STEW »or 

PORK & BEANS n 51

SLICED PINEAPPLE NO ,. 
PEARS

5
5
5
5
5

$ 1 
$1 
$1 
$ 1

NO. 303

JIF-12-oz. 4* £j|

Peanut Butter 0 F I 
BIG DIP <" 49
COMET
CLEANSER REG. SIZE

lea.

Manning's
CHICKEN PARTS GRADE A
BREAST . . . 55;;, WINGS . . . 25;,,
THIGHS . . . 53;,, BACKS ...?; 

LEGS... 49?t

- SPECIALS FOR THURS., FRI., SAT.. SUN. -JUNE 8-9-10-11 -

ALL MEAT

BOLOGNA
SMOKED

SLICED BEEF 
CHOPPED HAM

BY THE PIECE

3V, pZ, PKO.

3 OZ. PKG,

SLICED

Open 9 to 8 Daily 

Sunday 10 to 7

4 OZ. PKG.DRIED BEEF
Under New Management TORRANCE NEAR 

SEPULVEDA

ONE 
NEWSPAPER

ONE 
LOW COST
COVERS ALL THE

TORRANCE, LOMITA
AND HARBOR
CITY AREAS!

Here's why Herald 
WANT ADS PAY;

* You get the largest 
audited circulation 
in Torrance by far!

* Surveys show the 
HERALD to be First 
in Reader Acceptance!

°**,A
^ ^

To place your

II 1

Phone
FAirfax 8-4000

Ask For Ad Tak«r


